BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

60.886
20.697
15.697
6.928
4.486
3.836
1.324
2.170

116.024

795.694,04
244.912,81
216.429,74
112.583,42
58.630,42
30.865,31
20.143,35
22.238,48

1.501.497,58



